
Ordered by Trip Name
GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTES 10/16/2019

1 - Goldenhill A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

107 Crain, Stephan

8:20 am ESSEX ST & WASHINGTON SQ1
8:34 am 34 EMERSON STREET2
8:35 am 1 WATER ST3
8:37 am KEELEY ST & RACE ST4
8:39 am LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST5
8:40 am BROWN ST & DOUGLAS ST6
8:42 am BURNHAM ST & GROVELAND ST7
8:43 am 134D OLD FERRY ROAD8
8:43 am DOUQUETTE DR & OLD FERRY 

RD
9

8:44 am E BROADWAY & GROVELAND ST 
& KEELEY ST

10

8:50 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 
(GHEL)

11

17 - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

D'Aoust, Michael

8:30 am GRAND AVE & LOCUST ST1
8:34 am COTTAGE ST & WINTER ST2
8:37 am 5TH AVE & FRANKLIN ST3
8:45 am GREEN ST & SUMMER ST4
8:50 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)
5

2 - Goldenhill A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

135 Sanchez, Josue

8:13 am 857 AMESBURY RD1
8:14 am 963 AMESBURY ROAD2
8:15 am 60 AMESBURY LINE RD3
8:17 am 331 AMESBURY LINE RD4
8:17 am AMESBURY LINE RD & 

MERRIMAC RD
5

8:19 am 710 E BROADWAY6
8:20 am 33 BRADFIELDS DR7
8:23 am E BROADWAY & KIMBALL HILL 

DR
8

8:24 am 540 EAST BROADWAY9
8:26 am 449 EAST BROADWAY10
8:28 am MILLVALE RD & POWDERMILL 

RD
11

8:33 am E BROADWAY & SEVEN SISTER 
RD

12

8:34 am 199 E BROADWAY13
8:34 am E BROADWAY & GARY AVE14
8:35 am E BROADWAY & WEDGEWOOD 

DR
15

8:36 am E BROADWAY & KENOZA ST16
8:37 am BRICKETT AVE & GROVELAND ST17
8:38 am HAVERHILL ST & RACE ST18
8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)
19

25 - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

Colon, Lesly

8:20 am 443 WEST LOWELL @ LITTLE 
SPROUTS

1

8:41 am OBSERVATORY AVE & 
WASHINGTON ST

2

8:42 am HIGH ST & JACKSON ST3
8:45 am CHARLES ST & PRIMROSE ST4
8:46 am 107 WINTER ST (YWCA)5
8:50 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)
6

29 - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

124 Haney, Kent

8:30 am DUDLEY ST & MAIN ST1
8:41 am CROSBY ST & NORTH AVE & 

SAGAMORE PL
2

8:44 am 45 FOUNTAIN ST (BURNHAM 
SCHOOL)

3

8:46 am FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST4
8:50 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)
5

3 - Goldenhill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

115 Sherar, Cathleen

8:28 am GOLDEN HILL AVE & MOODY ST1
8:28 am 149 KENOZA ST2
8:28 am 15 MIDDLE RD3
8:29 am 173 MIDDLE RD4
8:29 am 300 MIDDLE RD5
8:29 am AUDUBON RD & MIDDLE RD6
8:30 am ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD7
8:31 am ELLIOTT ST & SUNRISE ST8
8:32 am KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST9
8:35 am EASTLAND TER & KENOZA AVE10
8:36 am ARLINGTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE11
8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)
12

31 - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

Sargent, Danielle

8:15 am 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST1
8:45 am ARLINGTON ST & NEWCOMB ST2
8:50 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)
3

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


